
 Route 4- Monkey Driver: Mike 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the 

bus five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:47 Etna Community Center- on the north side by the sign

2 6:49 Hwy 89 & Rock Farm Rd

3 6:52 111314 Hwy 89

4 6:53 111392 Hwy 89 

5 6:54 Hwy 89 & C-S Lane

6 6:55 Hwy 89 & Dell Creek Rd

7 6:56 112900 Hwy 89 

8 6:57 Hwy 89 & Trail Ridge Rd

9 7:01 Hwy 89 & McCoy Creek Rd 

10 7:02 Hwy 89 & McNeel Power Plant Rd

11 7:04 Marie Ln & Kara St (North intersection)

12 7:07 Hwy 89 & Perkes Ranch Rd

13 7:12 Hwy 89 & Water Line Rd

14 7:13 Hwy 89 & Pinto Ln (North entrance)

15 7:14 Hwy 89 & Pinto Ln (south entrance)

16 7:15 Hwy 89 & Conestoga Rd

17 7:17 Hwy 89 & Etna Village Dr

18 7:17 Hwy 89 & Good Neighbor Ln

Arrives to Etna school: 7:20 AM Thayne students transfer to routes: 1-Dolphin 
This route runs secondary students to the middle school & high school. 


